apintra®

applications for industry and trade

Auszug Registereintrage

Datum17.03.2024

Seite 1

Aussteller:

Eingetragen auf:

apintra (Sample)
Wallstreet 99

New York, 10112, NY, USA

Hans Mustermann
MusterstraBBe 1

DE 60000 Frankfurt / Main
+49 69 1234567 / +49 171 987654321
info@mustermann.de

Telefon
E-Mail

Lfd. Vertrag/Ausstellung

A WOWON =

28.01.2019
04.07.2020
10.07.2020
10.07.2020

Summe

Anzahl
300
100

-50
2000

2350

Wiéhrung
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Saldo
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Zertifikat No.
ABLY CHA

pay requir
2020/07/08
324493875
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